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CLASSIFICA COPPA BREMA 20162017

b

NC AZZURRA 91

CN UISP BOLOGNA
POL.COM. RICCIONE
SWIM PRO SS9
IMOLANUOTO

DE AKKER TEAM

GENS ACQUATICA S.MARINO
RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA
COOPERNUOTO

HIDRO SPORT

TEAM NUOTO MODENA
PRESIDENT BOLOGNA
NUOTATORI MODENESI
SEA SUB MODENA

NC 2000 FAENZA

NC FERRARA

NUOVO NUOTO

RECORD NC

RARI NANTES ROMAGNA
VV FF MODENA

SWEET TEAM MODENA

EMILIA ROMAGNA

11.857
11.686
10.849
10.545
10.444
10.368
10.166
9.666
9.508
9.461
9.228
8.998
8.850
8.541
8.493
8.371
8.126
7.471
7.404
7.328
6.332

O 00 N O Ul B WN -

N N NNRRRRRRRRR R
W INRPROWOWNOUWUM_WNIERO

MASCHILE

CN UISP BOLOGNA
IMOLANUOTO

DE AKKER TEAM

VV FF MODENA

NC AZZURRA 91

SWIM PRO SS9

SEA SUB MODENA
RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA
COOPERNUOTO

GENS ACQUATICA S.MARINO
NC 2000 FAENZA

HIDRO SPORT

NC FERRARA
NUOTATORI MODENESI
TEAM NUOTO MODENA
POL.COM.RICCIONE
RECORD NC

ERRENUOTO FIDENZA
NUOVO NUOTO
PRESIDENT BOLOGNA
POL.GARDEN RIMINI
RARI NANTES ROMAGNA
SWEET TEAM MODENA

12.602
12.292
12.063
11.488
10.864
10.566
9.921
9.590
9.447
9.329
9.280
9.272
9.230
8.840
8.541
8.485
8.150
7.990
7.972
7.732
7.293
6.885
5.573



